
SCHEDULE 
 

MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 
 
 
 

 Annual Allowance (2009/2010) 
(Payable with effect from 

1 April 2009) 
£ 
 

Basic Allowance 7,695 
 

Special Responsibilities 
 
Leader of the Council 
 
Deputy Leader of the Council 
 
Opposition Leader and Chair of Overview       
and Scrutiny Commission 
 
Chairs of Overview and Scrutiny 
Committees  
 
Vice-Chairs of Overview and Scrutiny 
Committees  
 
Opposition Deputy Leader 
 
Minority Opposition Leader 
 
Executive Members 
 
Chair of Planning Committee 
 
Chair of Licensing and Environmental 
Protection Committee 
 
Mayor 
 
Deputy Mayor 
 
Member of Waste Disposal Authority  
 

 
 

33,339 
 

18,594 
 

15,387 
 
   

4,872  
 
   

1,539 
  
 

 1,539 
   

1,539 
 

15,387 
 

 7,695 
 

4,872 
 
 

 7,695 
 

     768 
 

  4,872 
 
 

 


