## SCHEDULE

## MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES

	Annual Allowance (2009/2010) (Payable with effect from 1 April 2009) £
Basic Allowance	7,695
Special Responsibilities	
Leader of the Council	33,339
Deputy Leader of the Council	18,594
Opposition Leader and Chair of Overview and Scrutiny Commission	15,387
Chairs of Overview and Scrutiny Committees	4,872
Vice-Chairs of Overview and Scrutiny Committees	1,539
Opposition Deputy Leader	1,539
Minority Opposition Leader	1,539
Executive Members	15,387
Chair of Planning Committee	7,695
Chair of Licensing and Environmental Protection Committee	4,872
Mayor	7,695
Deputy Mayor	768
Member of Waste Disposal Authority	4,872